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 Avoin                                   

1 Petri Poutanen 70 60 71 60 53 50 69 59 61 53 62 55 59 58 74 69 74 63 54 61 57 54 53 56 1455

2 Hao Kanerva 55 58 55 59 59 52 57 58 53 52 54 62 62 52 57 59 56 46 56 48 54 56 58 1278

3 Joonas Pakarinen 77 59 69 62 61 74 64 63 76 58 63 67 71 61 60 63 55 64 62 60 1289

4 Henri-Eemil Huotari 72 64 67 62 60 66 61 59 63 64 64 58 59 55 54 69 59 58 1114

5 Niko Nikunen 59 69 53 60 70 73 69 56 69 78 65 58 72 56 63 58 64 64 1156

6 Pyry Kilpeläinen 68 65 60 61 70 66 63 54 63 68 54 71 53 53 60 56 90 1075

7 Lauri Häkkinen 75 70 76 66 67 71 64 61 65 73 71 64 69 58 68 52 81 1151

8 Sampsa Huoponen 65 61 59 63 61 60 55 54 62 61 55 62 66 57 61 65 967

9 Samuli Kankaanpää 61 59 59 62 64 61 57 66 61 56 57 57 60 60 56 59 955

10 Niko Hujanen 70 65 75 62 73 71 61 57 70 58 62 50 53 70 61 66 1024

11 Luka Honkonen 80 57 66 66 57 56 55 54 55 54 65 52 56 58 57 888

12 Peetu Kauppinen 71 68 68 62 68 62 60 55 59 64 61 78 66 58 63 963

13 Valtteri Piilola 63 65 71 65 64 61 58 67 56 62 62 64 65 67 69 959

14 Joni Kuusela 46 50 69 61 49 55 53 55 59 53 53 52 57 50 762

15 Jani Junikka 63 62 64 53 58 60 59 68 58 55 66 57 62 59 844

16 Samu Åström 58 54 60 55 57 53 54 48 50 58 56 50 56 709

17 Joonas Koskinen 62 61 64 53 74 68 58 56 56 49 59 62 64 786

18 Tomi Piispanen 65 71 62 56 59 70 58 56 64 50 65 676

19 wille mäkinen 73 63 64 63 65 66 71 64 63 60 65 717

20 Konsta Tonteri 61 62 60 59 52 64 54 63 56 56 587

21 Juha Rossi 76 68 62 74 64 61 61 58 59 583

22 Niilo Heikkilä 66 70 64 53 48 63 51 59 474

23 Tero Koivu 62 67 58 67 61 69 59 57 500

24 Sami Kuosmanen 72 68 67 68 57 59 58 66 515

25 Onni Salonen 77 124 61 65 67 72 73 70 609

26 Niko Spelman 63 62 60 63 55 60 59 422

27 Rasmus Puikkonen 59 62 68 54 59 52 56 410

28 Riku Lehtinen 61 65 62 65 72 63 53 441

29 Totti Hyötynen 61 59 57 70 54 66 71 438

30 Teemu Heinänen 68 62 56 66 76 57 63 448

31 Miika Kastarinen 71 68 68 67 69 60 62 465

32 Toni Kauhanen 62 66 61 56 59 61 365

33 Touko Hänninen 67 58 58 58 57 298

34 Jari Puranen 57 60 57 60 60 294

35 Sebastian Ahonen 67 61 61 62 63 314

36 Jere Uljas 58 60 63 54 235

37 Matias Kalaoja 63 54 57 68 242

38 Harri Kulotie 66 66 61 55 248

39 Sampsa Huoponen, Tomi Piispanen 54 54 50 158

40 Timi Huisman 53 63 53 169

41 Tomi Tikko 62 54 56 172

42 Samu Åström, Joni Kuusela 46 55 101

43 Henri-Eemil Huotari, Niko Hujanen 48 56 104

44 Aku Lampinen, Mikael Himanen 53 54 107

45 Peetu Kauppinen, Samuli Takala 52 56 108

46 Aaro Lahtinen, Lukas Freyberg 58 56 114

46 Joonas Pakarinen, Veeti Ranta 57 57 114

48 Sami Kuosmanen, Ilkka Leppänen 47 47

49 Pyry Kilpeläinen, Konsta Tonteri 49 49

50 Eelis Rahikkala, Jari Puranen 50 50

50 Jaakko Jääskeläinen, Jimi Västinen 50 50

52 Veikka Liimatta, Okko Peura 51 51

52 Teemu Hintikka, Santeri Miettinen 51 51

52 Luka Honkonen, Pyry Kilpeläinen 51 51

55 Riku Kankaanpää, Tomi Tikko 49 49

56 Onni Hänninen, Veeti Tarvainen 51 51

56 Akseli Pietiläinen, Eelis Rahikkala 51 51

58 Hao Kanerva, Jussi Craycroft 50 50

59 Petri Poutanen, Henri-Eemil Huotari 52 52

60 Totti Hyötynen, Antti Komonen 53 53

60 Joonas Pakarinen, Lauri Häkkinen 53 53

62 Jimi Västinen, Jaakko Jääskeläinen 54 54

62 Iiro Järventausta, Jaakko Ollila 54 54

62 Onni Pulkkinen, Mikko Seppänen 54 54

65 Eelis Rahikkala, Heikki Rissanen 52 52

66 Okko Peura, Veikka Liimatta 55 55

67 Sakari Tilus, Santeri Ojanperä 56 56

68 Arttu Hiltunen, wille mäkinen 54 54

69 Sami Pursiainen, Ville Salminen 56 56

70 Sakari Tilus, Totti Hyötynen 54 54

71 Juho Liimatainen, Tuomas Heikkinen 56 56

72 joonatan mustaniemi, TomiM Järvinen 57 57

73 Jari Puranen, Valtteri Korhonen 55 55

74 Eelis Rahikkala 140 61 52 53 63 52 52 59 56 588

75 Sami Pursiainen 74 59 58 53 244

76 Kalle Sivill 64 65 65 63 257

77 Atte Hirvi 54 55 109

78 Markus Niva 55 60 115

78 Elmo Minkkinen 58 57 115

80 Veeti Ranta, Niko Spelman 58 58

81 Matias Puikkonen 56 56

82 Alex Laukkanen 59 59

83 Kalle Kumpulainen, Eelis Marjanen 60 60

84 joonatan mustaniemi, Kim janhonen 61 61

84 Vili Viitanen 61 61

84 Sebastian Ahonen, Juha Erkkilä 61 61

87 Kalle Salovaara 58 58

88 Rauli Savela 62 62

88 Timo Humalajoki 62 62

90 Patrik Lippojoki 64 64

91 Ari Hönnilä 65 73 69 58 52 54 371

92 Joonas Matilainen 64 64

93 Sakari Tilus 130 56 62 57 56 361

94 Joona Tervonen 63 58 59 62 242

95 Aukusti Karanta 70 57 62 60 249

96 Sami Ryynänen 59 64 71 62 256

97 Lauri Pylkkänen 62 60 122

98 Janne Kaukua 64 65 129

99 Henri Keteli 69 59 128

100 Harri Kervola 72 60 132

101 Nicolas Lakonen 72 65 137

102 Tatu Leppänen 73 61 134

103 Tommi Viita 85 80 165

104 Jussi Craycroft 130 61 191

105 Iiro Järventausta 59 59

106 TomiM Järvinen 65 65

107 Mikko Kanervo, Jarno Virtanen 63 63

108 Arimo Lemettinen 65 65

109 Mikko Huttunen 64 64

110 Aleksi Laitinen 67 67

111 Joni Salonen 65 65

112 Jussi Takala, Samuli Takala 66 66

113 Aapeli Hietakangas 68 68

114 Jali Honkanen 66 66

115 Aaron Muhonen 67 67

116 Teemu Keränen 66 66

117 zachary gates 70 70

117 Tapani Katajisto 70 70

119 Joonatan Reina 82 82

120 Joel Hänninen 63 56 68 58 59 69 64 56 55 58 76 58 58 798

121 Jimi Västinen 60 60 59 58 63 56 57 55 60 130 57 63 DNS

122 Aleksanteri Ala-Nikkola 62 57 52 58 69 84 54 66 58 94 61 57 63 835

123 Aarni Viinanen 65 77 DNF

124 Lukas Freyberg 64 59 63 133 67 61 66 63 DNS

 Alle 1800 yhteisrating                                   

1 Eero Karesmaa, Juha Lahtinen 61 67 59 187

2 Atte Virtanen, Aki Siiri 55 52 107

3 Petri Poutanen, Mira Kivelä 50 56 106

4 Mikael Pienmäki, Janne Hyyppä 58 59 117

5 Joonas Hölttä, Jussi Takala 58 62 120

6 Antti Ruuti, akseli puurula 66 63 129

7 Antti Ruuti, Matias Lyytikäinen 51 51

8 Jens Korkatti, Lauri Savolainen 52 52

9 Tuomas Heikkinen, Juho Liimatainen 54 54

9 Petteri Pitkänen, Samuel Lahtinen 54 54

11 Mira Kivelä, Aleksanteri Ala-Nikkola 55 55

11 Tomi Korhonen, Iiro Salomaa 55 55

13 Touko Jauhiainen, Santeri Leppänen 56 56

13 Okko Vaara, Santtu Heikkinen 56 56

13 Arttu Huuhka, Iiro Silvennoinen 56 56

13 wille mäkinen, Matti Leppämäki 56 56

17 Leevi Salonen, Mikael Pienmäki 57 57

17 Aleksanteri Ala-Nikkola, Hanna-Riikka Kantelinen 57 57

19 Jasu Salmela, Taavi Hirn 58 58

19 Arttu Helke, Tero Kerttula 58 58

21 Miika Kastarinen, Paavo Räty 56 56

22 Jaakko Jääskeläinen, Santtu Heikkinen 57 57

23 Jonne Sormunen, Eetu Muurikainen 59 59

23 Leevi Pasanen, Taneli Lassila 59 59

25 Eero-Pekka Auvinen, Väinö Kemppinen 57 57

26 Jesse Flyktman, Miso Saarinen 60 60

26 Lauri Virtanen, Timo Tarvainen 60 60

28 Mikael Sormunen, Miika Sainio 58 58

29 Miika Kastarinen, Jaro Asikainen 60 60

30 Timo Tanttu, Lauri Asikainen 58 58

30 Jouni Kallio, Hermanni Oksanen 58 58

32 Olli Lepikko, Jesse Penttinen 60 60

32 Lauri Jylhä, Ville Ilmonen 60 60

32 Heikki Törmänen, Aleksi Parkkonen 60 60
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35 Remu Tuura, Joonas Räisänen 59 59

36 Albert Lonnakko, Samuel Kuisma 61 61

37 Iiro Fredrikson, Lauri Vaaraniemi 62 62

37 Tero Kadenius, Heikki Multanen 62 62

39 Antti Kaukola, Paavo Ilomäki 64 64

40 Esa Eskelinen, Jarmo Welling 65 65

40 Jari Ylönen, Pekka Nieminen 65 65

40 Sami Saarinen, Heikki Multanen 65 65

40 Veikka Kämppi, Urho Ruuska 65 65

44 Tuomas Nevalainen, Joni Pajukanta 66 66

44 Ville Ilmonen, Tuomas Nevalainen 66 66

46 Jere Puttonen, Onni Taipale 67 67

47 Matias Honkonen, Valtteri Kumpulainen 65 65

48 Tuomas Nevalainen, Aleksi saastamoinen 66 66

48 Timo Peura, Harri Koskela 66 66

48 Juuso Haarala, niko misukka 66 66

51 Kimmo Lahtinen, Juhis Sironen 67 67

52 Laszlo Korsos, ohto salmela 74 74

53 Lauri Pulliainen, Vili Vehviläinen 78 78

54 Veeti Riihola, taavi takalo-eskola 86 86

 Alle 940                                   

1 Petri Poutanen 70 60 71 60 53 50 69 59 61 53 62 55 59 58 74 69 74 63 54 61 57 54 53 56 1455

2 Veikka Liimatta 74 59 71 60 57 70 67 67 77 65 78 69 66 60 61 58 57 57 63 60 64 57 1417

3 joonatan mustaniemi 76 67 72 74 73 66 69 65 62 68 68 59 73 60 66 61 64 62 58 71 57 57 1448

4 Joonas Pakarinen 77 59 69 62 61 74 64 63 76 58 63 67 71 61 60 63 55 64 62 60 1289

5 Jaakko Jääskeläinen 66 67 61 68 67 68 70 63 63 67 64 68 61 63 62 60 58 83 59 1238

6 Okko Peura 73 70 64 68 68 65 68 70 74 63 62 72 64 56 66 63 67 65 60 1258

7 Henri-Eemil Huotari 72 64 67 62 60 66 61 59 63 64 64 58 59 55 54 69 59 58 1114

8 Niko Nikunen 59 69 53 60 70 73 69 56 69 78 65 58 72 56 63 58 64 64 1156

9 Mikko Niilo-Rämä 58 62 60 67 77 62 65 61 65 59 69 61 60 63 55 63 59 1066

10 Lauri Häkkinen 75 70 76 66 67 71 64 61 65 73 71 64 69 58 68 52 81 1151

11 Sampsa Huoponen 65 61 59 63 61 60 55 54 62 61 55 62 66 57 61 65 967

12 Niko Hujanen 70 65 75 62 73 71 61 57 70 58 62 50 53 70 61 66 1024

13 Joni Lehtonen 70 65 61 62 72 67 57 62 73 70 66 60 67 62 62 69 1045

14 Luka Honkonen 80 57 66 66 57 56 55 54 55 54 65 52 56 58 57 888

15 Peetu Kauppinen 71 68 68 62 68 62 60 55 59 64 61 78 66 58 63 963

16 Valtteri Piilola 63 65 71 65 64 61 58 67 56 62 62 64 65 67 69 959

17 Akseli Pietiläinen 69 66 70 58 61 63 58 73 54 130 64 76 61 59 962

18 Joonas Koskinen 62 61 64 53 74 68 58 56 56 49 59 62 64 786

19 Zachary Anderson 63 66 55 59 66 68 65 71 66 54 63 58 65 819

20 Aleksanteri Ala-Nikkola 62 57 52 58 69 84 54 66 58 94 61 57 63 835

21 Niila Peura 74 82 64 63 62 89 60 64 60 73 62 64 70 887

22 wille mäkinen 73 63 64 63 65 66 71 64 63 60 65 717

23 Tero Koivu 62 67 58 67 61 69 59 57 500

24 Touko Hänninen 67 58 58 58 57 298

25 Sebastian Ahonen 67 61 61 62 63 314

26 Jere Uljas 58 60 63 54 235

27 Tuomas Heikkinen 56 57 54 167

28 Antti Ruuti 61 55 64 180

29 Rolle Lintunen 55 55

29 Leevi Tähtinen 55 55

31 Ilari Haakana 61 61

32 Heikki Rissanen 56 56

33 Eemeli Laine 71 65 64 60 68 66 64 67 66 63 74 61 789

34 Aku Lampinen 111 64 64 71 64 133 66 69 60 64 59 66 891

35 Markus Söderström 70 60 69 61 67 76 68 61 64 58 654

36 Juha Rossi 76 68 62 74 64 61 61 58 59 583

37 Taavi Hirn 76 62 66 61 74 67 70 129 62 667

38 Mikael Himanen 60 65 64 69 65 70 57 72 522

39 Lukas Freyberg 64 59 63 133 67 61 66 63 576

40 Niko Spelman 63 62 60 63 55 60 59 422

41 Riku Lehtinen 61 65 62 65 72 63 53 441

42 Totti Hyötynen 61 59 57 70 54 66 71 438

43 Teemu Heinänen 68 62 56 66 76 57 63 448

44 Samuli Takala 70 60 68 64 62 63 62 449

45 Eero Kauhanen 64 64 60 64 71 64 67 454

46 Juho Liimatainen 58 71 69 62 65 59 59 443

47 Juho Kauppinen 66 69 63 71 62 68 62 461

48 Elmeri Nikula 67 66 69 66 67 56 67 458

49 Jussi Kautela 75 72 76 64 59 59 72 477

50 Mikko Mensala 68 65 73 70 70 72 60 478

51 Toni Kauhanen 62 66 61 56 59 61 365

52 Aleksi Karttunen 63 65 62 68 57 57 372

53 Kim Janhonen 72 64 61 54 61 65 377

54 Ari Hönnilä 65 73 69 58 52 54 371

55 Onni Hänninen 68 59 72 60 64 60 383

56 Samuli Takala 平 72 66 63 64 62 60 387

57 Sakari Mäkäläinen 64 68 69 65 56 322

58 Ilkka Leppänen 67 60 73 63 65 328

59 Mikko Kanervo 59 66 64 69 61 319

60 Joel Kauppinen 65 61 60 74 66 326

61 Eero-Pekka Auvinen 68 60 76 57 68 329

62 Pasi Heikkinen 66 69 63 73 68 339

63 Aleksi Piironen 70 64 74 65 59 332

64 Arttu Hiltunen 84 59 68 61 62 334

65 Ari Latikka 69 65 72 76 71 353

66 Onni Pulkkinen 62 60 61 61 244

66 Sami Pursiainen 74 59 58 53 244

66 Otto Ranta-Korpi 71 60 61 52 244

69 Aukusti Karanta 70 57 62 60 249

70 Tero Kadenius 64 61 62 64 251

71 Veeti Ranta 69 59 69 60 257

72 Sami Ryynänen 59 64 71 62 256

73 Kalle Kumpulainen 59 63 62 184

74 Timo Tanttu 64 57 66 187

75 Jouni Kallio 62 61 62 185

76 Eero Maasola 61 60 68 189

77 Ville Ikonen 62 74 70 206

77 Tatu Koivukoski 62 79 65 206

79 Leevi Pasanen 77 70 65 212

80 Markus Niva 55 60 115

81 Juha Erkkilä 64 67 131

82 Janne Kangas 62 61 123

83 Joonas Lampela 70 65 135

84 Lauri Lakanen 65 61 126

85 Henrik Martikainen 68 67 135

86 Marko Pietiläinen 64 63 127

87 Henri Keteli 69 59 128

88 Jussi Janhonen 66 63 129

89 Harri Kervola 72 60 132

90 Janne Pesonen 67 68 135

91 Niko Pitkäranta 62 62

92 Miikka Harju 63 63

93 Leevi Salonen 58 58

94 Akseli Virtanen 64 64

95 Janne Pärssinen 65 65

96 Niki Holopainen 68 68

97 Ville Salminen 62 62

98 Arttu Huuhka 64 64

98 Tommi Vähäjylkkä 64 64

100 Jere Aro 67 67

101 Oscar Salminen 64 64

102 Iiro Hölttä 68 68

103 Jasu Salmela 71 73 75 90 72 70 67 518

104 Olli Mikkonen 61 56 66 67 72 70 392

105 Miiko Miettinen 72 70 55 68 265

106 Keijo Sivill 81 77 71 229

107 Jaakko Ollila 69 67 136

108 Veeti Remonen 70 70

109 Joonas Pellinen 64 64

110 Daniel Lehtonen 68 68

111 Miksu Kallionpää 41 41

112 Tommi Jantunen 66 66

113 Niko Kuokkanen 67 67

114 Roni Laine 68 68

114 Luukas Korpela 68 68

116 Tuukka Karjula 74 74

117 Petrus Laulumaa 70 63 66 67 68 75 409

118 Jonne Sormunen 64 70 70 75 68 60 407

119 Tero Huisman 74 71 68 72 285

120 Antti Hiekkanen 70 70 67 135 342

121 Antti Komonen 69 73 142

122 Jarkko Autio 67 68 135

123 Onni Kivinen 70 70 140

124 Seppo Sorvamaa 75 72 147

125 Peetu Nieminen 72 72

126 Väinö Kemppinen 68 68

127 Juha Laitinen 69 69

128 Janne Saarela 70 70

129 Jalle Kunnila 69 69

130 Mikko Seppänen 72 72

131 Hermanni Hammarén 76 76

132 Olli Patinen 77 77

133 Eelis Rahikkala 140 61 52 53 63 52 52 59 56 DNS

134 Joel Hänninen 63 56 68 58 59 69 64 56 55 58 76 58 58 798

135 Jukka Koskinen 130 67 DNS

135 Sakari Tilus 130 56 62 57 56 DNS

135 Onni Salonen 77 124 61 65 67 72 73 70 DNS

 Alle 890                                   

1 Veikka Liimatta 74 59 71 60 57 70 67 67 77 65 78 69 66 60 61 58 57 57 63 60 64 57 1417

2 joonatan mustaniemi 76 67 72 74 73 66 69 65 62 68 68 59 73 60 66 61 64 62 58 71 57 57 1448

3 Joonas Pakarinen 77 59 69 62 61 74 64 63 76 58 63 67 71 61 60 63 55 64 62 60 1289

4 Jaakko Jääskeläinen 66 67 61 68 67 68 70 63 63 67 64 68 61 63 62 60 58 83 59 1238

5 Okko Peura 73 70 64 68 68 65 68 70 74 63 62 72 64 56 66 63 67 65 60 1258

6 Ville Ilmonen 77 72 73 66 77 69 62 71 85 74 67 69 85 64 75 66 82 76 62 1372

7 Mira Kivelä 76 79 79 69 78 79 67 77 71 71 76 83 74 71 76 79 71 65 1341
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14. Kierros
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7. Kierros
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15. Kierros
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16. Kierros
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Sum

8 Mikko Niilo-Rämä 58 62 60 67 77 62 65 61 65 59 69 61 60 63 55 63 59 1066

9 Timo Peura 76 74 77 82 64 83 71 79 84 74 81 70 70 76 68 71 71 1271

10 Peetu Kauppinen 71 68 68 62 68 62 60 55 59 64 61 78 66 58 63 963

11 Tero Kerttula 77 69 75 76 71 70 71 72 66 75 68 78 73 61 63 1065

12 Akseli Pietiläinen 69 66 70 58 61 63 58 73 54 130 64 76 61 59 962

13 Zachary Anderson 63 66 55 59 66 68 65 71 66 54 63 58 65 819

14 Aapo Laine 79 71 74 71 71 83 71 66 64 76 63 76 81 946

15 Juho Liimatainen 58 71 69 62 65 59 59 443

16 Harri Jormakka 72 59 65 63 65 70 62 456

17 Miika Kastarinen 71 68 68 67 69 60 62 465

18 Samuli Takala 平 72 66 63 64 62 60 387

19 Aaro Lahtinen 72 70 65 66 68 58 399

20 Iiro Silvennoinen 67 63 73 59 63 69 394

21 Iiro Fredrikson 72 65 64 65 75 61 402

22 Jonne Sormunen 64 70 70 75 68 60 407

23 Ilari Virkkunen 68 66 65 80 69 74 422

24 Eetu Räisänen 60 63 62 60 63 308

25 Lenni Kujanpää 59 64 63 59 60 305

26 Matti Hänninen 68 68 64 59 71 330

27 Joel Kauppinen 65 61 60 74 66 326

28 Aleksi Piironen 70 64 74 65 59 332

29 Arttu Hiltunen 84 59 68 61 62 334

29 Julius Heinonen 64 67 66 75 62 334

31 Veetu Miettunen 64 70 67 60 261

32 Veeti Ranta 69 59 69 60 257

33 Visa Keltanen 72 62 60 68 262

34 Tapio Pelkonen 70 64 67 68 269

35 Antti Ruuti 61 55 64 180

36 Jouni Kallio 62 61 62 185

37 Petteri Pitkänen 62 70 65 197

38 Ville Ikonen 62 74 70 206

39 Joonas Lampela 70 65 135

40 Tuomas Alfthan 60 67 127

41 Sami Perälä 71 68 139

42 Santeri Ojanperä 63 63

43 Joonas Hölttä 65 65

44 Jouni Pollari 66 66

45 Noel Jolanki 61 61

46 Ville Lahti 67 67

47 Aatto Rautio 65 65

48 Ari Rauhala 63 63

49 Luca Raitonen 68 68

50 Markus Söderström 70 60 69 61 67 76 68 61 64 58 654

51 Juha Rossi 76 68 62 74 64 61 61 58 59 583

52 Miiko Miettinen 72 70 55 68 265

53 Santeri Salmirinne 72 63 65 200

54 Tapio Virtanen 64 63 74 201

55 lauri sajavaara 59 70 73 202

56 Patrik Elfvengren 72 70 67 209

57 Petteri Kyytinen 76 74 73 223

58 Samuli Paavilainen 67 70 137

59 Eetu Muurikainen 73 68 141

60 Hannu Tikko 68 68

61 Juho katainen 69 69

62 Timi Jylhä 65 65

62 Mikko Kiuru 65 65

64 Heikki Luumi 71 71

65 Markus Bardzinski 67 67

65 Topi Kauppinen 67 67

67 Taavi Hirn 76 62 66 61 74 67 70 129 62 667

68 Aleksi Lampi 70 70

69 Jesper Paavola 69 69

70 Sami Kuosmanen 72 68 67 68 57 59 58 66 515

71 Mikael Himanen 60 65 64 69 65 70 57 72 522

72 Jussi Kautela 75 72 76 64 59 59 72 477

73 Jericho Koskinen 69 61 62 68 65 66 74 465

74 Aleksi Ylinen 74 68 65 65 69 76 61 478

75 Lassi Vuorinen 74 67 72 71 67 74 66 491

76 Juha Lahtinen 79 75 67 74 69 60 74 498

77 Jussi Takala 81 76 72 70 71 71 72 513

78 Sami Saarinen 81 74 77 72 84 74 72 534

79 Jasu Salmela 71 73 75 90 72 70 67 518

80 Marko Saarinen 71 109 108 80 64 70 70 572

81 Kyösti Honkaperä 68 76 69 72 74 68 427

82 Niko Hakulinen 77 74 73 61 69 61 415

83 Severus Sievänen 74 68 68 71 63 81 425

83 Mikael Sormunen 76 65 75 64 76 69 425

85 Jarmo Welling 77 68 71 65 72 71 424

86 Mikko Lampi 74 80 64 75 72 72 437

87 Valtteri Laukka 71 71 61 74 65 342

88 Santtu Heikkinen 67 69 71 74 281

89 Aleksi Pursiainen 72 72

90 Lauri Vaaraniemi 74 71 79 77 71 77 449

91 Esa Eskelinen 81 67 74 77 73 79 451

92 Jani Kainulainen 71 71 74 66 72 354

93 Mikael Pienmäki 74 70 67 72 64 347

94 Petteri Laukka 73 67 67 78 63 348

95 Ari Latikka 69 65 72 76 71 353

96 Tero Huisman 74 71 68 72 285

97 Leevi Hölttä 76 73 72 73 294

98 Tuukka Linna 66 74 80 68 288

99 Juho Manninen 74 73 82 71 300

100 Eero Karesmaa 82 83 68 71 304

101 Antti Hiekkanen 70 70 67 135 342

102 Nooa Purontaka 69 75 75 219

103 Keijo Sivill 81 77 71 229

104 Valtteri Paukkonen 79 73 86 238

105 Viivi Kiviharju 80 76 89 245

106 Aleksi saastamoinen 69 68 137

107 Paavo Räty 65 77 142

108 Samu Ahonen 75 72 147

109 Joona Vesala 77 71 148

110 Vili Lappalainen 70 70

111 Kaapo Nupponen 74 74

112 Eemeli Koskinen 70 70

113 Ville Karhinen 73 73

113 Mika Rantala 73 73

115 Miko Nieminen 77 77

115 Veeti Panttila 77 77

117 Niclas Liukkonen 74 74

117 Mikael Forssell 74 74

119 Jarno Närhi 75 75

120 Ari Miettinen 79 79

121 Sonja Laine 81 81

122 Arttu Helke 84 84

123 Simo Tero 90 90

124 Teemu Fors 67 68 102 65 76 67 67 DNF

125 Jani Tuokko 75 71 69 135 DNS

126 Joel Huovinen 75 104 DNF

127 Joel Hänninen 63 56 68 58 59 69 64 56 55 58 76 58 58 798

128 Aku Lampinen 111 64 64 71 64 133 66 69 60 64 59 66 DNS

128 Otto Käyhkö 82 101 75 131 71 DNS

128 Luukas Kangasniemi 69 66 67 DNS

128 Morten Mehtälä 135 68 66 60 DNS

 Alle 840                                   

1 Mira Kivelä 76 79 79 69 78 79 67 77 71 71 76 83 74 71 76 79 71 65 1341

2 Timo Peura 76 74 77 82 64 83 71 79 84 74 81 70 70 76 68 71 71 1271

3 Taavi Hirn 76 62 66 61 74 67 70 129 62 667

4 Jericho Koskinen 69 61 62 68 65 66 74 465

5 Lassi Vuorinen 74 67 72 71 67 74 66 491

6 Juha Lahtinen 79 75 67 74 69 60 74 498

7 Jussi Takala 81 76 72 70 71 71 72 513

8 Sami Saarinen 81 74 77 72 84 74 72 534

9 Jasu Salmela 71 73 75 90 72 70 67 518

10 Iiro Silvennoinen 67 63 73 59 63 69 394

11 Iiro Fredrikson 72 65 64 65 75 61 402

12 Jani Kainulainen 71 71 74 66 72 354

13 Petteri Laukka 73 67 67 78 63 348

14 Visa Keltanen 72 62 60 68 262

15 Okko Vaara 70 76 65 77 288

16 Heikki Multanen 69 80 74 73 296

17 Eero Karesmaa 82 83 68 71 304

18 Luukas Kangasniemi 69 66 67 202

19 Nooa Purontaka 69 75 75 219

20 Tero Koivikko 81 78 72 231

21 Eemeli Suutari 61 60 121

22 Akseli Suutari 61 69 130

23 Onni Ritoranta 70 70

24 Vihtori Rutanen 66 66

24 Eemil Kotamäki 66 66

26 Ilari Virkkunen 68 66 65 80 69 74 422

27 Jarmo Welling 77 68 71 65 72 71 424

28 Mikko Lampi 74 80 64 75 72 72 437

29 Antti Kaukola 71 82 78 72 72 76 451

30 Olli-Petteri Boman 85 76 68 83 312

31 Jari Ylönen 86 71 73 230

32 Ilari Keltanen 68 83 74 225

33 Valtteri Paukkonen 79 73 86 238

34 Jani Kerttula 87 76 72 235

35 Viivi Kiviharju 80 76 89 245

36 Gler Too 69 68 137

37 Tatu Leppänen 73 61 134

38 Ismo Pulju 69 78 147

39 Riku Ahola 81 85 166

40 Santeri Mikkola 平 90 81 171

41 Ville Huovinen 70 70
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Sum

42 Antti Tanninen 67 67

43 Jani Virtanen 68 68

44 Pekka Nieminen 74 74

45 Iina Salminen 69 69

46 Pasi Leskinen 77 77

47 Sami Hiekkanen 72 72

48 Wille Kuokkanen 81 81

49 Juho Syrjälä 79 79

50 Sinna Talvensola 81 81

50 Verneri Paukkonen 81 81

52 Marko Saarinen 71 109 108 80 64 70 70 DNF

53 Riku Hakkarainen 73 73

 Alle 790                                   

1 Tuomas Nevalainen 92 82 82 78 72 83 76 85 80 73 73 73 949

2 Sami Saarinen 81 74 77 72 84 74 72 534

3 Antti Kaukola 71 82 78 72 72 76 451

4 Olli-Petteri Boman 85 76 68 83 312

5 Markus Ronkainen 84 75 159

6 Tommi Viita 85 80 165

7 Riku Ahola 81 85 166

8 Timo Tarvainen 91 80 171

9 Eelis Heino 68 68

10 niilo ahonen 74 74

10 Paavo Ilomäki 74 74

12 Satu Kärnä 78 78

13 Vilho Syrjälä 90 90

14 Niina Hakkarainen 97 97

 Ei ratingia                                   

1 Zachary Anderson 63 66 55 59 66 68 65 71 66 54 63 58 65 819

2 Mikko Mensala 68 65 73 70 70 72 60 478

3 Aleksi Karttunen 63 65 62 68 57 57 372

4 Aukusti Karanta 70 57 62 60 249

5 Tapio Pelkonen 70 64 67 68 269

6 Santtu Heikkinen 67 69 71 74 281

7 Okko Vaara 70 76 65 77 288

8 Juho Manninen 74 73 82 71 300

9 Viivi Kiviharju 80 76 89 245

10 Miika Sainio 68 68 136

11 Juuso Haarala 72 60 132

12 Ismo Pulju 69 78 147

12 Htaw Nei Doh 77 70 147

14 ville lahti 75 82 157

15 Otto Hannikainen 62 62

16 Lenni Leiho 57 57

16 Jasper Kuronen 57 57

18 Elias Hakkarainen 65 65

19 Hermanni Oksanen 60 60

20 Onni Rintala 62 62

21 Aatu Mattila 67 67

22 Olli Korhonen 64 64

23 Eevert Pärssinen 70 70

24 Matti Timonen 65 65

24 Eemi Ollikainen 65 65

24 Eino Sajavaara 65 65

24 niko misukka 65 65

28 Teemu Parviainen 70 70

29 Joonas J Mäkinen 68 68

30 Onni Kuhanen 66 66

31 Aleksi Nurmi 71 71

32 Leo Koskela 68 68

33 Harri Koskela 72 72

34 Lauri Leppänen 74 74

35 Rasmus Lindeqvist 76 76

36 Matti Laiho 72 72

37 Eetu Sakko 78 78

38 Ville Strömblad 81 81

39 Jere Kuismin 82 82

40 Tuomas Miettinen 80 80

41 Taneli Lassila 84 84

42 Leo Kalapudas 81 81

43 Leevi Manninen 0

43 eliel kiiveri 132 DNS
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Hole-by-hole statistics

 Tot %

Par 0

Avg

Difficulty
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